-« 9 Appetizers e

Egg Roll (Pork, Chicken or Vegetable)(2)
Cheese Wonton(8)

Fried Chicken Wings (8)

Bar-B-Q Wings (8)

Oyster Wings or Spicy Wings (8)
Sesame Wing (8)

Steamed or Fried Pot Sticker (6)
Bar-B-Q Pork

Mozzarella Cheese Stick(8)

Fried Jumbo Shrimp (5)

Chicken Teriyaki or Beef Teriyaki (5)
French Fries
Wonton Chip
Onion Ring
Assortment

6.95
7.75
9.50
10.50
10.50
10.95
9.50
8.75
9.50
9.50
9.95

Sms.s0 Lg7.75

4.50
6.95
12.95

(1 Egg Roll, 3 Cheese Wonton, 3 Jumbo Shrimp, Bar-B-Q Pork, 3 Chicken Wings)

9 Soups =

Wonton Soup
Egg Drop Soup

7 Hot and Sour Soup
Chicken Rice Soup
Seafood Soup (for 2)
Chicken with Noodle Soup
Seafood with Noodle Soup
Vegetable with Noodle Soup
Wonton and Noodle Soup

49 Chop Suey e

Vegetable Chop Suey
Pork Chop Suey
Chicken Chop Suey
Beef Chop Suey
Shrimp Chop Suey
House Chop Suey

Pt Qt
6.25 9.25

5.95 8.95
6.25 9.25
5.95 9.25
11.25
11.25
14.75
12.25
12.25

12.75
12.75
12.75
13.95
13.95
14.75

- 9 Egg Foo Young e

3 Patties Per Order
Roasted Pork Egg Foo Young
Vegetable Egg Foo Young
Chicken Egg Foo Young
Shrimp Egg Foo Young
House Eog Foo Young

12.65
12.65
12.65
14.25
14.65

< 9 Pork e

Moo Shu Pork (w. 2 Pancakes) 13.45
Sweet and Sour Pork 13.45
Roasted Pork with Snow Peas 13.45
? Pork in Garlic Sauce 13.45
Pork with Vegetable 13.45
J Szechuan Pork 13.45
J Mandarin Pork 13.45
49 Chicken e
) General Tso's Chicken 13.45
) Sesame Chicken 13.45
) Hunan Chicken < Y.13.45

’ Orange Chicken
) Hot & Spicy Chicken

Ginger Chicken. 13.45
Chicken with Mixed Vegetables 13.25
Chicken with Broccoli 13.25
) Ta Chein Chicken 13.25
Chicken with Cashew Nuts. 13.25
Chicken with Almonds 13.25
Chicken with Black Bean Sauce 13.25
Moo Goo Gai Pan 13.25
Black Pepper Chicken 13.25
Lemon Chicken 13.25
) Szechuan Chicken 13.25
Pineapple Chicken 13.25
Sweet and Sour Chicken 13.25
7 Curry Chicken 13.25
7 Kung Pao Chicken 13.25
J Mandarin Chicken 13.25
) Chicken in Garlic Sauce 13.25
Chicken with Snow Peas 13.25
Moo Shu Chicken (w. 2 Pancakes) 13.25
2 9 Beef e
Beef with Broccoli 13.95
Beef with Vegetable 13.95
Beef with Snow Peas 13.95
Mongolian Beef 13.95
Black Pepper Steak 13.95
) Szechuan Beef 13.95
J Mandarin Beef 13.95
Curry Beef 13.95
7 Beefin Garlic Sauce 13.95
} Kung Pao Beef 13.95
? Sesame Beef 13.95
) Sweet and Sour Beef 14.45
Ginoer Reef 14 AC

e 9 Tofu, Mock Duck or Vegetable e_s

} Kung Pao Tofu 13.25
) Mapo Tofu (with meat) 13.45
) Curry Tofu 13.25
J Fried Tofu with Garlic Sauce 13.25
Fried Tofu Mixed Vegetables 13.25
Mockduck with Vegetable 13.65
» Szechuan Mockduck 13.65
) Broccoli in Garlic Sauce 12.25
Fresh Mixed Vegetables 12.25
Moo Shu Vegetable (w. 2 Pancakes) 12.25
“2 Fried Rice %
Plain Fried Rice 5.95 9.50
Vegetable Fried Rice 7.50 11.45
Roasted Pork Fried Rice 7.50 11.45
Chicken Fried Rice 7.50 11.45
Pineapple Fried Rice 11.95
Beef Fried Rice 8.50 11.95
Shrimp Fried Rice 9.50 12.95
House Fried Rice 9.75 14.25
< 9 Lo Mein e
(Soft Noodles)
Plain Lo Mein 10.95
Mockduck Lo Mein 13.25
Vegetable Lo Mein 12.65
Roast Pork Lo Mein 12.65
Chicken Lo Mein 12.65
Beef Lo Mein 13.25
Shrimp Lo Mein 14.25
House Lo Mein 14.65
Steam Noodles Sm8.25 Lg1o.25

- 9 Popular Chow Mein e

with Crunchy Noodles and Rice

Sm Lg

Regular Chow Mein 7.50 11.45

Cashew Nuts Chow Mein 8.25 12.75

Chicken Chow Mein 8.25 12.75

Mushroom Chow Mein 8.25 12.75

Chicken Mushroom Chow Mein 8.55 12.95

Chicken Cashew Chow Mein 8.55 12.95
* Roast Pork Chow Mein 12.95
* Shrimp Chow Mein 13.95
* Beef Chow Mein 13.25
* House Chow Mein 14.65
+ Vegetable Chow Mein 12.75

(=Cooked to Order)

Crunchy Noodles 2.50  3.95

J Hot & Spicy
Spicy level can be altered according to your taste
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SPECIALTIES

) Tangerine Beef 14.65
Lightly breaded beef w, a wonderful taste of orange
and hot spices

) Tiger Pork 14.65
Breaded pork coated with sweet and spicy sauce
) Kung Pao Deluxe 17.65

Shrimp, chicken and beef with green pepper,
waterchestnut, celery and carrot stir fried with
peanut in tasty kung pao sauce
Salt and Pepper Shrimp 19.65
Lightly fried jumbo shrimp with green pepper and onion
Potato Beef 14.65
Semi crisp potato and tender beef in a rich savory sauce

7 Special Szechuan 15.95
Bold spicy sauce with slices of chicken, pork
and jumbo shrimp
House Delight 15.65
Jumbo shrimp, chicken and pork sauteed with broccoli,
onion and carrot in brown sauce

) Hunan Triple Crown 15.95
Slices of chicken, beef and jumbo shrimp with broccoli,
baby corn, snowpeas blended together in a special
spicy sauce
Hong Kong Shrimp 19.65
Breaded shrimp coated with white sweet creamy sauce,
top with Cashew
Steak & Shrimp Hong Kong Style 18.65
Shrimp and slice beef stir fried with selected vegetable in
special black pepper sauce
Four Season Hot Pot 19.65
Shrimp, chicken pork and beef w. mixed vegetable in a
delightful sauce
Seafood Delight 20.65

A seafood lover's dish, variety of seafood sauteed w
mixed vegetable in white sauce

GLUTEN FREE DISHES

Moo Goo Gai Pan 13.45
Fresh Mixed Vegetable. 12.25
Moo Goo Shrimp 15.25



K 'Moo Goo Shrimp

Shrlmp with Snow Peas
Shrimp Cashew
Sweet and Sour Shrimp
Moo Shu Shrimp (w. 2 Pancakes)
Shrimp with Lobster Sauce
Shrimp with Black Bean Sauce

7 Shrimp in Garlic Sauce
Shrimp with Broccoli
Shrimp with Vegetable
Shrimp Almond Ding

7 Curry Shrimp

) Kung Pao Shrimp

) Sesame Shrimp

7 Scallops in Garlic Sauce

’ Scallops & Shrimp Garlic Sauce

NOODLES AND CHOW FUN

Pan Fried Noodles Cantonese Style
(Choice of Chicken, Pork, Vegetable)
Beef Pan Fried Noodles
Shrimp Pan Fried Noodles
House Pan Fried Noodles
Seafood Pan Fried Noodles
Chicken Chow Fun
Beef Chow Fun
Shrimp Chow Fun
Seafood Chow Fun
! Singapore Noodle (Curry Flavor)

Steamed Mixed Vegetable "

Steamed Chicken Mlxe¢Vege%1es

Steamed Shrimp Mixed Vegetables

......... ¥ DIET MENU v

13.75

14.75
15.75
16.25
19.25
14.25
15.25
16.25
19.25
16.25

12.65

13.95

14.65

COMBINATION
PLATES

With 1 Egg Roll, 2 Cheese Wonton,
Chicken Fried Rice or White Rice

C 1. Chicken or Roast Pork Chow Mein 12.45

C 2. Beefor Shrimp Chow Mein 14.25
C 3. Sweet & Sour Chicken or Pork 12.95
C 4. Chicken or Pork Egg Foo Young 13.45
C 5.7 Sesame Chicken 13.65
C 6. Chicken or Pork Lo Mein 12.95
C 7. Beefor Shrimp Lo Mein 14.45
C 8. Chicken with Cashew Nuts 12.95

C 9. Chicken or Beef with Broccoli 13.45

Cio. Chicken with Mixed Vegetables 12.95
Ci1. 7 Kung Pao Chicken 12.95
Ci12.7 Hunan Chicken 13.65
Ci13.7 Chicken with Garlic Sauce 12.95
C14. Black Pepper Steak 13.95
C15. Shrimp with Garlic Sauce 14.65
C16. Lemon Chicken 12.95
C17.’ General Tso's Chicken 13.65

) Hot & Spicy

Sp.'cy level can be altered o'ccordmg to your taste

DESSERT

Sugar Roll (10) 8.25
Almond Cookies (6) 5.75
Fortune Cookies (12) 5.75
French Macarons 2.95

Choices Of Flavors: Chacolate, Vanilla Caramel, Raspberry, Lemon, Pistachio

PARTY TRAY 4

Ask us about our party tray menu, also
check out how you can get a free tray of
Cheese wonton or Chicken Fried Rice

' SPECIAL

From 11 am to 3 pm Served with Chicken Fried Rice or
White Rice and 2 Cheese Wonton

L 1. Chicken Chow Mein 9.95
L 2. Chicken Vegetable 9.95
L 3. Chicken with Broccoli 9.95
L 4. Chicken Cashew Nuts 9.95
L 5. Chicken Egg Foo Young 10.95
L 6. Sweetand Sour Chicken 9.95
L 7. 7Kung Pao Chicken 9.95
L 8.7 Sesame Chicken 9.95
L 9.7 General Tso's Chicken 9.95
Lio. Moo Goo Gai Pan 9.95
Li1. Beefwith Vegetables 10.95
Li2. Mongolian Beef 10.95
L13. Black Pepper Steak 10.95
L14. 7 Szechuan Beef 10.95
L1s. Beefwith Broccoli. 10.95
L16. Sweet and Sour Pork 10.95
L17. Pork with Vegetable. 10.95
L18. Shrimp with Vegetable 10.95
L19. Moo Goo Shrimp 10.95
L2o.” Shrimp with Garlic Sauce 10.95
L21. Fresh Mixed Vegetable. 9.95
L22. Chicken Lo Mein 9.95
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“Chicken'Lo Mein M /I
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DineIn * Carry Out * Delivery (in 4 Miles) * Party Tray

Please call ahead or order
online for faster service

Hamline Center
2811 Hamline Ave N.
Roseville MN 55113

Tel:651-636-8385

www.chinarestaurantroseville.com

Open Hours
Monday Closed
Tue-Fri 11 am-8 pm
Sat -Suh 12 pm-8 pt
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